

SESS-155/2019

Present: Smt. Leena Golder  
ADJ, FTC-I, RAIGANJ  
UTTAR DINAJPUR.

03/08.04.2019

The case record is received from the Learned District and Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj on the way of transfer for disposal.

Let the case record be registered.

To 06.05.2019 for Appearance.

SESS-155/2019

Present: ADJ, FTC-II I/C of FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D

04/06.05.2019

PO is on Leave.

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Prosecution files hazira.

Accused person takes no step.

Bar Council of West Bengal as well as Uttar Dinajpur District Bar Association has taken resolution regarding not to pass any adverse order, Hence the Judicial work could not be done.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 03.7.19 for Appearance.

Accused person on court bail will remain as before.