

SESS-155/2019

05/03.07.2019

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Prosecution files hazira.

Accused person is absent by filing a time petition on the ground stated in petition,Hd,considered allowed.

So,the case is adjourned today.

To 12.9.19 for Appearance.

Accused person on court bail must be present on the day fixed.