

Sess 155 /2019

10/22 .02.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accd Persons on C.B is absent by petn. and praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Hd. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.P. in-ch is present.

To 25.3.21 for Appearance.

D/C,

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Tract Court (1st), Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District & Sessions Judge
Fast Tract Court (1st), Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur