

CNR WBUD01-000800-2019 ,J.O.CODE WB00894
ADJ,FTC-I(R).
SESS-155/2019

11/25.03.2021

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Accused persons take no step and none moves on
repeated calls,Hence Issue W/A against the all
accused persons.prosecution files hazira.
To 4.5.21 for ER of WA.

D/C

