

CNR WBUD01-000800-2019 , J.O.CODE WB00874  
SESS-155/2019

22/7.9.2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Prosecution files hazira.BC is to comply the order dt-25.3.2021

To 30.11.22 for ER of WA.

D/C

