

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000800-2019, J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-155/2019

28/18.11.2023

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Prosecution files hazira.

It appears from the previous orders that no W/A has been issued against accused namely Sujan Barman. Issue W/A against accused namely Sujan Barman to comply the order dt 25.03.2021.

TO 04.01.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.