

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D  
CNR WBUD01-000800-2019, J.O.CODE WB01014  
SESS-155/2019

29/4.1.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Prosecution files hazira.

No ER of WA has been received today.

TO 29.04.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.

