

CNR WBUD01-000800-2019, J.O. CODE WB01014
Sess. Case no.155/19

30/29.04.24

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
The prosecution files hajira.
No ER of WA has been received today.
Fix 10.07.24 for ER of WA.

Dictated by me.

Judge

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Memo. no. **date**

Copy forwarded to the IC Raiganj PS for compliance .

**Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
FTC-I, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.**