

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR WBUD01-000800-2019, J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-155/2019

31/10.07.2024

11.07.2024

The case record is put up today as the schedule date i.e 10.07.2024 is declared as holiday as per Hon'ble High Court, Kolkata notice no 2405-G. Dt 09.07.2024 in view of the bye-election.

TO 11.11.2024 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.